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163 St. Mary’s Street
Loretto, Pa 15940  472-8577
www.smithmyers-superette.com

APrices Effective September 29 to October 5

@ Look For Our Next Ad - October 5, 2020

*Not responsible for typographical errors*

" Pick Any Five )

s79% § 90
SAvE $10%

1.) 5 Ibs Certified Angus Ground Beef
2.) 5 Ibs Cert. Angus Rump Roast
3.) 5 Ibs Boneless Skinless Chi;ken Breast
4.) 5 lbs Hot Sausage 7 B,

5.) 5 lbs Sweet Sausage L”WEIiF
6.) 5 Ibs Boneless Spare Ribs

7.) 5 Ibs Chicken Tenders

8.) 5 Ibs Whole Legs

9.) 5 Ibs Boneless Pork Chops

10.) 5 Ibs Whole or Split Bone-In Breast
11.) 5 Ibs Bone-In Ham Steaks
12.) 5 |bs Boneless Chicken Thighs
13.) 5 Ibs Boneless Pork Roast
14.) 5 |bs Boneless Pork Butt Roast
15.) 5 Ibs Bone-In Pork Chops

f
" Stock the Freezer BundleN

10 |bs Certified Angus Ground Beef

10 |bs Boneless Skinless Chicken Tenders
10 |bs Boneless Pork Chops

5 Ibs Boneless Pork Roast

5 |bs Boneless Country Style Spare Ribs

5 Ibs Certified Angus Kump Roast

5 |bs Boneless Chicken Thighs “Please Call Ahead”

e &

\ SAVE $10% ZJ

¢ : A
) Certified Angus
=04 All Beef Bundle

ANGUS BEEF

3 Ibs Certified Angus Ground Beef

3 Ibs Certified Angus Swiss Steaks

3 Ibs Certified Angus Rump Roast

3 Ibs Certified Angus Bottom Round Roast
2 Ibs Certified Angus Tenderized Steaks

o $59%
\ SAVE $10% ZJ

"Kunzler Box Bacon )

‘Bulk Speciczllsﬁ

5 LB OR MORE
4%,

Ground Beef

Boneless Chicken Breast $399Lb.
Boneless Chicken Tenders.... $299Lb.
2%,
4%,
3%,
3%,
3%,

99

2%,

Bone-In Chicken Breast
Hot or Sweet Sausage
Loose Sausage

Boneless Pork Chops
Boneless Pork Spare Ribs
Bone-In Pork Chops
Bone-In Country Style

~6mmmm

i i qu Bless America

" FALL HOMEMADE STUFFEDIITENS

Stuffed Tenderized Flank Steak

Stuffed Boneless Chops

Il stuffed §g1e-ln (Y o ———
Stuffed Boneless Breast

Stuffed%bne-ln Breast

Stuffed _B,oneles;sIP:ork Loin
tsit-uffing Balls

”  CATERING TO GO!

MINIMUM OF 3 DAYS NOTICE ON ALL CATERING ORDERS

Smoked Baby Back Ribs Pulled Pork

(2.5-3 Ib Avg. per rack) Ib.......56.99  Full Tray (16lb Avg)

Hot Sausage w/ Peppers 1/2 Tray 8lbs

& Onions Haluski

Full Tray (20) Full Tray (10lb)

1/2 Tray (10) 1/2 Tray (5lb)

Pigs in a Blanket Broccoli Salad

14 ct Full Tray $49.99  1/2 Tray (5lb)

1/2 Tray 8ct 524.99  Full Tray (10lb

Large Coleslaw (4-5lb Avg.).*19.99  Twice Baked Potatoes

Potato Salad (5 Ib Avg) $19.99  Full Tray (14ct)

Macaroni Salad (5 Ib Avg)...519.99  1/2 Tray (8c2

Pierogis Pasta Sala

1/2 Tray (5lbs) $19.99  Full Tray (8lb Avg)

Full Tray (10 Lbs) *35.99  1/2Tray (4lb Avg)

Stuffed Shells & Sauce Tortellini Saluc?

(6lb) 1/2 Tra $29.99  Full Tray (10lb Avg)
$44.99 %

549.99
$25.99

Qé.) 5 Ibs Stuffed Boneless Pork Chops )

-

@Il Tray (12! 1/2 Tray (5lb Avg

& 101b. $3990)

Prices Subject To.

-

574.99
$39.99

$39.99
$19.99

525.99
$49.99

$29.99
$17.99

°39.99
$19.99

49.99
25.99 )




